Steel
Bench Vices
These premium quality bench vices are as good as you  get,
made from solid steel with replaceable jaws, integral pipe jaws
and anvil for versatility.
Available in
100mm (4”)
150mm (6”)
200mm (8”).
Workshop Vice - American Pattern
American pattern, bench mounting steel vice with anvil suitable
for workshop, garage and machine-shop use. Fixed base directly
mounts onto work bench. Cast iron body with steel jaws and a
cross drilled threaded handle with adjustable
T-bar for extra leverage.
 Model Opening Jaw Width Weight Order Code Price/1
 Number (mm) (mm) each KEN-445 THB
 KECV75 100 (4”)  75 (3”) 4.50kg -0230K 1755.00
 KECV100 140 (55/8”) 100 (4”) 9.50kg -0240K 3735.00
 KECV125 170 (63/4”) 125 (5”) 18.0kg -0250K 5238.00
 KECV150 190 (75/8”) 150 (6”) 25.0kg -0260K 7254.00
 KECV200 210 (81/4”) 200 (8”) 40.0kg -0280K 10071.00
Engineer’s
Vice
Manufactured from the highest quality castings with precision
cut screw mechanisms and precision machined jaws.